
Monthly Registrant Data

Month Year (a)Activity + (a)Activity ‐ (a)Net Agency Registrants (i)Activity + (i)Activity ‐ (i)Net Individual Registrants Total Activity + Total Activity ‐ Total Registrants Change Renewals Inspections Attempts to Register Registrants Processed Citations/Legal Actions
Jan‐22 2022 24 ‐14 10 973 30 ‐11 19 1343 54 ‐25 2316 29 88 93 31 31 7
Feb‐22 2022 14 ‐15 ‐1 972 15 ‐12 3 1346 29 ‐27 2318 2 117 108 17 17 7
Mar‐22 2022 21 ‐13 8 980 26 ‐6 20 1366 47 ‐19 2346 28 287 102 26 26 5
Apr‐22 2022 17 ‐7 10 990 12 ‐10 2 1368 29 ‐17 2358 12 123 106 16 16 24
May‐22 2022 83 ‐86 ‐3 987 36 ‐18 18 1386 119 ‐104 2373 15 134 157 24 24 20
Jun‐22 2022 42 ‐30 12 999 41 ‐16 25 1411 83 ‐46 2410 37 138 109 50 50 13
Jul‐22 2022 30 ‐3 27 1026 43 ‐16 27 1438 73 ‐19 2464 54 104 100 74 74 1
Aug‐22 2022 39 ‐23 16 1042 37 ‐21 16 1454 76 ‐44 2496 32 139 77 32 32 12
Sep‐22 2022 47 ‐41 6 1048 42 ‐15 27 1481 89 ‐56 2529 33 142 48 53 53 8
Oct‐22 2022 27 ‐1 26 1074 15 ‐3 12 1493 42 ‐4 2567 38 109 93 27 27 11
Nov‐22 2022 42 ‐10 32 1106 34 ‐15 19 1512 76 ‐25 2618 51 199 106 40 40 14
Dec‐22 2022 48 ‐30 18 1124 60 ‐9 51 1563 108 ‐39 2687 69 114 67 37 37 30
Jan‐23 2023 43 ‐14 29 1153 48 ‐11 37 1600 91 ‐25 2753 66 157 1391 40 40 45
Feb‐23 2023 9 ‐9 0 1153 61 ‐7 54 1654 70 ‐16 2807 54 36 1303 80 80 34
Mar‐23 2023 41 ‐26 15 1168 75 ‐21 54 1708 116 ‐47 2876 69 186 1528 68 68 47
Apr‐23 2023 21 ‐25 ‐4 1164 19 ‐10 9 1717 40 ‐35 2881 5 186 1482 15 15 42
May‐23 2023 47 ‐50 ‐3 1161 29 ‐17 12 1729 76 ‐67 2890 9 216 650 31 31 33
Jun‐23 2023 34 ‐32 2 1163 17 ‐15 2 1731 51 ‐47 2894 4 277 1803 13 13 36
Jul‐23 2023 23 ‐19 4 1167 26 ‐13 13 1744 49 ‐32 2911 17 128 1477 26 26 47
Aug‐23 2023 24 ‐25 ‐1 1166 23 ‐19 4 1748 47 ‐44 2914 3 108 1703 25 25 54
Sep‐23 2023 28 ‐28 0 1166 30 ‐13 17 1765 58 ‐41 2931 17 175 1660 28 28 47
Oct‐23 2023 30 ‐33 ‐3 1163 29 ‐13 16 1781 59 ‐46 2944 13 320 1372 28 28 21
Nov‐23 2023 34 ‐23 11 1174 27 ‐19 8 1789 61 ‐42 2963 19 404 1785 20 20 47
Dec‐23 2023 22 ‐26 ‐4 1170 12 ‐6 6 1795 34 ‐32 2965 2 246 1494 12 12 30
Jan‐24 2024 25 ‐27 ‐2 1168 17 ‐14 3 1798 42 ‐41 2966 1 223 1453 15 15 25
Feb‐24 2024 23 ‐21 2 1170 25 ‐21 4 1802 48 ‐42 2972 6 245 1435 9 9 26
Mar‐24 2024 16 ‐11 5 1175 17 ‐17 0 1802 33 ‐28 2977 5 283 1008 17 17 31
Apr‐24 2024 26 ‐23 3 1178 21 ‐17 4 1806 47 ‐40 2984 7 128 1350 15 15 27

Agency Individual Total Vacation Rental Audit and Legal Actions


